
Placeringer 3 gang Senior 

Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Rikke Mortensen Snarfari fra Jukkerup 4,6 1 

Bente Pilgaard Stassa fra Søgård 4,3 2 

Carina Johansen Fengur fra Torsbjerg  4,0 3 

Lærke Lemming Thor fra Vester Årbjerg 3,8 4 

Maja-Malene Graversen Heimdallur fra Helding 2,4 5 
 

Placeringer T7 Junior 

Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Helena Hedgaard Faxi fra Katbølgaard 4,4 1 

Olivia Givard Christensen Fenja fra Frederikshøj 4,1 2 

Nanna Hejslet Bruun Kongur fra Krafla 3,6 3 

Ida Esholm Lundgaard Faxa fra Lundgaard 3,6 3 
 

Placeringer T7 Senior 

Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Rikke Lønbro Djass fra Vinkærgård 4,9 1 

Rikke Mortensen Snarfari fra Jukkerup 4,4 2 

Ane Husted Fjalla-Eyvindur fra Lundgaard 4,3 3 

Louise Ladefoged Höfðingi fra Stutteri Borg 4,1 4 

Carina Johansen Fengur fra Torsbjerg 3,6 5 

Maja-Malene 
Graversen Heimdallur fra Helding 3,1 6 

 

Placeringer T5 Senior 
Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Linnea Eriksen Stjarna fra Lynggaarden 4,3 1 

Lotte Mørup Stella 4,3 1 

Trine Pilgaard Rökkvi fra Staunsbjerg 4,1 2 

Monica Nielsen Loke 4,0 3 
 

Placeringer 4.5 Junior 
Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Olivia Givard Christensen Fenja fra Frederikshøj 4,8 1 
 

 

 

 



Placeringer 4.5 Senior 
Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Rikke Lønbro Djass fra Vinkærgård 4,9 1 

Louise Ladefoged Höfðingi fra Stutteri Borg 4,7 2 

Lotte Mørup Stella 4,0 3 

Ane Husted Fjalla-Eyvindur fra Lundgaard 3,9 4 
 

Placeringer 4.3 Junior 
Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Helena Hedegaard Faxi fra Katbølgaard 4,8 1 

Nanna Hejslet Bruun Kongur fra Krafla 4,8 1 
 

Placeringer 4.3 Senior 
Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Trine Pilgaard Rökkvi fra Staunsbjerg 4,8 1 

Monica Nielsen Loke 4,2 2 

Marianne Lemming Freyja fra Vester Årbjerg 4,2 2 

Linnea Eriksen Stjarna fra Lynggaarden 4,1 3 
 

Placeringer AL4 
Rytter Hest Karakter Placering 

Bente Pilgaard Stassa fra Søgård 5,60 1 

Trine Pilgaard Rökkvi fra Staunsbjerg 5,40 2 

Monica Nielsen Loke 5,10 3 

Rikke Mortensen Snarfari fra Jukkerup 5,00 4 
 

Flødebolle-ræs Jr. 
Rytter Hest Tid Placering 

Helena Hedgaard Faxi fra Katbølgaard 34,46 1 

Nanna Hejslet Bruun Kongur fra Krafla 38,91 2 

Ida Esholm Lundgaard Faxa fra Lundgaard 42,41 3 

 

Flødebolle-ræs Sr. 
Rytter Hest Tid Placering 

Lærke Lemming Thor fra Vester Årbjerg 35,28 1 

Marianne Lemming Freyja fra Vester Årbjerg 38,02 2 

Louise Ladefoged Höfðingi fra Stutteri Borg 43,46 3 

Monica Nielsen Loke 55,18 4 

 



Spring 50cm Senior 

Rytter Hest Nedrivninger 

Refusion       
(4 sek. 
pr. fejl) Tid 

Endelig 
tid 

Rikke Mortensen Snarfari fra Jukkerup 0 0 22,82 22,82 

Helena Hedegaard  (J) Faxi fra Katbølgaard 0 0 29,87 29,87 

Ane Husted Fjalla-Eyvindur fra Lungaard 3 12 27,02 39,02 
 

 

 


